Elected Official Expense Report
ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
Don Kochan
October - December 2024
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.
Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $286.92
Training $114.80
Travel & Subsistence $2,749.95
Total $3,151.67
Community Engagement Total $0.00
Cellular
10-30-24 Cellphone Usage - October $101.01
11-30-24 Cellphone Usage - November $98.91
12-30-24 Cellphone Usage - December $87.00
Cellular Total $286.92

General Expenses Total  $286.92

Fall RMA Conference, November 4 - 7, 2024

Mileage
11-04-24 Travel - RMA Convention Edmonton $114.80

Mileage Total $114.80

Training Total $114.80
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Mileage
10-08-24
10-22-24
11-12-24
11-26-24
12-03-24
12-10-24

10-02-24
10-16-24
11-27-24
11-28-24
12-11-24

11-13-24

11-19-24

10-11-24
11-29-24
12-13-24

11-21-24

10-15-24

12-04-24

10-01-24
10-04-24
10-07-24
10-18-24
10-21-24
10-24-24
10-25-24
10-26-24
10-26-24
10-28-24
10-28-24
11-11-24
11-14-24
11-23-24
11-25-24
11-25-24
12-02-24
12-04-24
12-05-24
12-05-24
12-12-25
12-17-24
12-18-24

Parking
11-14-24

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting
CAO Workshop
Governance Committee Meeting
JPA 1 Meeting

JPA 1 Meeting

JPA 1 Workshop

ASB Meeting

Organizational Meeting

Recreational Governance Committee Meeting

Dinner with Chestermere Council

SCRMA Meeting

Wildlife & Vandalism Meeting - Randy Ward
CAO - Onboarding & Introduction
Emerald Bay Water Coop Resident Meeting
Sollair Solar Tour & JPA 1 Meeting
Horizon View- Vacation Rental Meeting
Memorial Service - lan Galbraith
Stockmen's Dinner

Resident Meeting

SPFAS Board Meeting

Rememberance Day Ceremony - Airdrie
APEGA Reception - Sheraton Suites
Webber Academy Arts Centre

Emerald Bay Drainage Issue Meeting
SPFAS Board Meeting

YMCA & Town of Cochrane Joint Meeting
Council Christmas Dinner

Policy Review Committee

BILD Function at Hyatt Regency

IMC - City of Calgary

RR 33 meeting with Resident

SPFAS Meeting with Mr.Wanchulak

Parking - APEGA Reception Calgary
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$79.80
$79.80
$79.80
$79.80
$81.20
$81.20

$79.80
$79.80
$79.80
$79.80
$81.20

$79.80
$79.80

$79.80
$79.80
$49.00

$79.80
$79.80
$81.20

$106.40
$79.80
$10.50
$52.50
$29.40
$98.00
$29.40
$22.40
$21.70
$42.00
$23.80
$87.50
$57.40
$42.00
$28.00
$23.80
$81.20
$100.80
$81.20
$56.00
$81.20
$35.00
$59.50

$9.45

Travel & Subsistence Total $2,749.95
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