Elected Official Expense Report		ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
Don Kochan		ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
October - December 2024 * Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for .	assistance	
Receipts are available upon request. Prease contact the POIP Onice at 405-250-1401 101	assistance.	
Community Engagement		\$0.00
General Expenses		\$286.92
Training		\$114.80
Travel & Subsistence		\$2,749.95
	Total	\$3,151.67

Community Engagement

		Community Engagement Total	\$0.00
General Expe	nses		
Cellular			
10-30-24	Cellphone Usage - October		\$101.01
11-30-24	Cellphone Usage - November		\$98.91
12-30-24	Cellphone Usage - December		\$87.00
		Cellular Total	\$286.92
		General Expenses Total	\$286.92
Training			
Fall RMA Conference, Nover	mber 4 - 7, 2024		
Mileage 11-04-24	Travel - RMA Convention Edmonton		\$114.80
11-04-24			Ş114.60
		Mileage Total	\$114.80

Training Total \$114.80

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage

1ileage		
10-08-24	Council Meeting	\$79.80
10-22-24	Council Meeting	\$79.80
11-12-24	Council Meeting	\$79.80
11-26-24	Council Meeting	\$79.80
12-03-24	Council Meeting	\$81.20
12-10-24	Council Meeting	\$81.20
10-02-24	Special Council Meeting	\$79.80
10-16-24	Special Council Meeting	\$79.80
11-27-24	Special Council Meeting	\$79.80
11-28-24	Special Council Meeting	\$79.80
12-11-24	Special Council Meeting	\$81.20
11-13-24	CAO Workshop	\$79.80
11-19-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$79.80
10-11-24	JPA 1 Meeting	\$79.80
11-29-24	JPA 1 Meeting	\$79.80
12-13-24	JPA 1 Workshop	\$49.00
11-21-24	ASB Meeting	\$79.80
10-15-24	Organizational Meeting	\$79.80
12-04-24	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$81.20
10-01-24	Dinner with Chestermere Council	\$106.40
10-04-24	SCRMA Meeting	\$79.80
10-07-24	Wildlife & Vandalism Meeting - Randy Ward	\$10.50
10-18-24	CAO - Onboarding & Introduction	\$52.50
10-21-24	Emerald Bay Water Coop Resident Meeting	\$29.40
10-24-24	Sollair Solar Tour & JPA 1 Meeting	\$98.00
10-25-24	Horizon View- Vacation Rental Meeting	\$29.40
10-26-24	Memorial Service - Ian Galbraith	\$22.40
10-26-24	Stockmen's Dinner	\$21.70
10-28-24	Resident Meeting	\$42.00
10-28-24	SPFAS Board Meeting	\$23.80
11-11-24	Rememberance Day Ceremony - Airdrie	\$87.50
11-14-24	APEGA Reception - Sheraton Suites	\$57.40
11-23-24	Webber Academy Arts Centre	\$42.00
11-25-24	Emerald Bay Drainage Issue Meeting	\$28.00
11-25-24	SPFAS Board Meeting	\$23.80
12-02-24	YMCA & Town of Cochrane Joint Meeting	\$81.20
12-04-24	Council Christmas Dinner	\$100.80
12-05-24	Policy Review Committee	\$81.20
12-05-24	BILD Function at Hyatt Regency	\$56.00
12-12-25	IMC - City of Calgary	\$81.20
12-17-24	RR 33 meeting with Resident	\$35.00
12-18-24	SPFAS Meeting with Mr.Wanchulak	\$59.50
arking		

Parking

11-14-24 Parking - APEGA Reception Calgary

Travel & Subsistence Total \$2,749.95

\$9.45